From: [
To: Bebe Avdiu <[ I -

Subject: Re: Schedule July 17-31
Date: Thu, 16 Jul 2015 15:12:39 +0000

oreat

On Jul 16, 2015, at 11:11 AM, Bebe Avdin ‘i_'-?* wrote:

Ok.
So I'm sending him this to him now.

Thanks!

Bebe Avdiu

Legal Assistant

DARREN K. INDYKE, PLLC
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor

Mew York, New York 10022

Telephone:
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The information contained in this communication 15 confidential, may be attorneyv-client privileged, and is intended only for the use of the
addressee.

It is the property of Darren K. Indyke, PLLC. Unauthonzed use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly
prohibited

and may be unlawful. If vou have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail, and destroy this
communication

and all copies thereof, including all attachments.

Copyright of Darren K. Indyke, PLLC - © 2015 Darren K. Indyke, PLLC — All rights reserved.
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On Jul 16, 2015, at 11:08 AM, = wrote:

Fri. July 17, 2015 LSJ

Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm

Reminder: Peggys birthday

11:00am Jojo & [ pick up Alice with Olivier

12:00pm Ariane to see ||} -
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Sat. July 18, 2015 L8SJ

Reminder: || birthday

Sun. July 19, 2015 LSJ-NY
TBD Depart LSJ

1:00am Arrive NY

TBD LUNCH widriane and her kids (Ariane: — _.lr‘ Fanny is Ariane s
assistant: || —_TRR

TBD DINNER w/Larry Summers, his wife, Lisa New, and Ariane (Julie is Larry s assistant: ||  GcIzIR
)

Mon, July 20, 2015 NY

Reminder: Valentine to work for Merwin today all day

Reminder: Kathy Ruemmler & Ariane de Rothschild along w/Setvine? Hamad? Cynthia? Henri? Summers?
Shabaz?

Reminder: Tim Zagat this week _l

Reminder: Steve Hanson this week ([N _J

Reminder: | A is week (. B -/

9:00am Ariane and daughter, Alice, to go tour || R (Erica: —
11:00am Appt w/' Shahzad Shahbaz _

2:00pm Appt wiLeon Black (Melanie is assistant: _ . -
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3:00pm Appt w/Sussvein

Tues. July 21, 2015 NY

E:i'?l'?ﬁm .4i;'i}r wiKathy & Ariane (Kathy — (Fanny is Ariane s assistant:

TBD DINNER w/Woody Allen and Soon 1i (Soon Yi: _ —

Wed. July 22, 2015 NY

Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm
Reminder: It is Melanie in Leon s office birthday today
Reminder: - back in the office todavi?7-

Thurs, July 23, 2015 NY-LSJ

TBD Depart NY
TBD Arrvive LSS

Fri. July 24, 2015 LSJ

Reminder: Karvna s parents to depart today

Sat. July 25, 2015 LSJ

Sun. July 26, 2015 LSJ

Mon. July 27, 2015 LSJ

Reminder: Valentine to wark for Merwin today all day

Tues. July 28, 2015 LSJ

EFTA00345363



Wed. July 29, 2015 LSJ

Reminder: Leon Blacks birthday
2:45pm Appt will Speaker _

Thurs, July 30, 2015 LSJ-PB

Fri. July 31, 2015 PE-Zorro

Reminder: EDGE Master Class 2015 - Invitation "4 SHORT COURSE IN SUPER-FORECASTING WITH
PHILIP TETLOCK" Friday, July 31 - Sunday, August 2, 2001 5 Spring Mountain Vinevard, St. Helena, Napa
(Hotel: Harvest Inn, 5t. Helena, Napa)

Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm
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